C-57
GUARDRAIL DETAILS
STRONG POST W -BEAM
Model
Model
"
D
A

2
3
1
FENDER PANEL
DIAPHRAGM
CARTRIDGE
5
6
4
SEE NOTE 7
SEE NOTE 7
SEE NOTE 7
SEE NOTE 7
BAYS 1753 [69"] W IDTH 2286 [90"] W IDTH SYSTEM LENGTH EFFECTIVE LENGTH PAD LENGTH MAX DESIGN SPEED NO. OF CARTRIDGES
** MODEL # MODEL # m      ft-in m      ft-in m      ft-in Km /h    [MPH]   TYPE I    TYPE II
3 QG27069 QG27090 3.96   [13'-0"] 3.56   [11'-8"] 3.66  [12'-0"] 70     [43]      2        2
4 QG28069 QG28090 4.88   [16'-0"] 4.47   [14'-8"] 4.57  [15'-0"] 80     [50]      3        2
5 QG210069 QG210090 5.79   [19'-0"] 5.38   [17'-8"] 5.49  [18'-0"] 100     [62]      3        3
6 QG210569 QG210590 6.71   [22'-0"] 6.30   [20'-8"] 6.40  [21'-0"] 105     [65]      4        3
7 QG211069 QG211090 7.62   [25'-0"] 7.21   [23'-8"] 7.32  [24'-0"] 110     [68]      4        4
8 QG211569 QG211590 8.53   [28'-0"] 8.13   [26'-8"] 8.23  [27'-0"] 115     [71]      4        5
9 QG212069 QG212090 9.45  [31'-0"] 9.04   [29'-8"] 9.14  [30'-0"] 120     [75]      4        6
DOES NOT EXCEED 25 [1.00].
MAXIMUM GAP FROM FENDER PANEL OVERLAP
TRANSITION PANEL SHALL BE ANGLED SUCH THAT 9.
NCHRP 350 TL-3.